Protect Your Equipment and Maximize
Uptime with Parker H Series filters.
CNG FILTRATION
FOR DUAL FUEL
APPLICATIONS
2
Product Features
•	 Welded flanges provide a secure, mechanically sealed connection that

T
5
HOW TO ORDER
H R 8 S - 6 C V N
Series
Name Flange Type
Port
(Connection
Size)
Bowl Element
Grade
Element
Type End Seal
Accessory
Designator for
Pre-installed
Accessories
H R - Flange
8 - 2”
12 - 3”
S - Standard
L - Long*
E -Economy
(short bowl)
*Long bowl is the
only option for
3” Connection
size.
Note:
Bowl length is
determined by
the flow rate
required. Refer
to the Housing
Selection
Chart for flow
rates.
6 or 10
Note: For 7CVP
and 100WS,
leave this blank
C
 V=Flourocarbon
gasket with metal end
caps
N - No
Accessories
7CVP
100WS
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Gas Filtration
and Generation Division
242 Neck Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
phone 800 343 4048
Finite-Dual-Fuel-CNG-Brochure
© 2026 Parker Hannifin Corporation